
   

 

SRM tender Notice 

 

 

SRM-Tender No:SE/EHV/O&M/C/NSK/T-06/22-23, SRM Rfx No.: 7000023081,  

Particulars of Work: Work of cold washing (manually) of  Disc insulators strings of various 

400kv lines at 400kv line maintenance sub-division Babhleshwar under 400kv R.S.(O&M) 

Division under EHV O&M Circle Nashik. Estimated cost of work: Rs.74,30,019.36/- 

(including GST) E.M.D.: (Aprox.1% of est. cost) i.e. Rs.74,300/- Tender fee: Rs.590/-

(including GST) Sale period: from Dt.22.04.2022 to Dt.29.04.2022, up to 16:00 Hrs,  Date 

of opening (Tech. bid): On Dt.29.04.2022 after 16.01 Hrs. (If possible), Contact person: 

Executive Engineer, EHV (O&M) Circle, Nashik. Phone No.02532403212, for further details 

please visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in    

 Superintending Engineer, EHV (O&M), Circle, MSETCL, Nashik  

Please do not publish the matter below this line. 

 

                                                                                       Superintending Engineer 

                                                               EHV (O&M) Circle,   MSETCL, Nasik 

   
  

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

